ENTRY CLASS
General
EWS
Total

AGE REQUIREMENT

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

ADMISSION CRITERIA

REGISTRATION FEE

Admission Fee
Annual Charges
Society Fee
Tuition Fee
Smart Class Fee /
Computer Fee

Admission Fee
Annual Charges
Society Fee
Tuition Fee
Computer Fee

ADMISSION SCHEDULE
SESSION 2026-27

NURSERY
21
07
28

3+

a) Birth Certificate
b) 2 Photos

¢) Aadhar Card

d) Residence Proof

e) Copy of medical card

First come first admitted

Rs. 150/-
FEE STRUCTURE
SESSION - 2026-27

CLASS (NURSERY TO V)

4,000/-
16,890/-
200/-
2,380/-

CLASS (VI TO VI

4,000/-
17,400/-
200/-
2,480/-
250/-

24,330/-



