

**ADMISSION SCHEDULE  
SESSION 2026-27**

<b>ENTRY CLASS</b>	----	<b>NURSERY</b>
General	----	<b>21</b>
EWS	----	<b>07</b>
<b>Total</b>	----	<b>28</b>
<b>AGE REQUIREMENT</b>	----	<b>3+</b>
<b>DOCUMENTS REQUIRED</b>	----	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><b>a) Birth Certificate</b></li> <li><b>b) 2 Photos</b></li> <li><b>c) Aadhar Card</b></li> <li><b>d) Residence Proof</b></li> <li><b>e) Copy of medical card</b></li> </ul>
<b>ADMISSION CRITERIA</b>	----	<b>First come first admitted</b>
<b>REGISTRATION FEE</b>	----	<b>Rs. 150/-</b>

**FEE STRUCTURE**

**SESSION – 2026-27**

**CLASS (NURSERY TO V)**

<b>Admission Fee</b>	----	<b>4,000/-</b>
<b>Annual Charges</b>	----	<b>16,890/-</b>
<b>Society Fee</b>	----	<b>200/-</b>
<b>Tuition Fee</b>	----	<b>2,380/-</b>
<b>Smart Class Fee /</b>		
<b>Computer Fee</b>	----	<b>250/-</b>
	-----	
		<b>23,720</b>
	-----	

**CLASS (VI TO VIII)**

<b>Admission Fee</b>	----	<b>4,000/-</b>
<b>Annual Charges</b>	----	<b>17,400/-</b>
<b>Society Fee</b>	----	<b>200/-</b>
<b>Tuition Fee</b>	----	<b>2,480/-</b>
<b>Computer Fee</b>	----	<b>250/-</b>
	-----	
		<b>24,330/-</b>
	-----	